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Kinderschirennen 2020

Timy

Startnr.:

64
60
62
67
63

52
66
55
56
54
51
53
57

45
48
46
50
47
65

41
43
44
42

in Umhausen

Strechenchef R. Scheiber
Startrichter M. Griesser
Zeitnehmung B. Schopf
Zielrichter CH: Griesser
Name

Bambini 1 Weiblich

Lena Auer

Lisa Klotz

Minara Vogel

Pia Ganglberger
Juno Valentina Vogel

Bambini 1 Méannlich

Linus Kammerlander
Cornelius Kofler
Elias Auer

Valentin Auer

Hugo Scheiber
Sandro Griesser

Leo Frischmann
Adrian Jeitner

Bambini 2 Weiblich

Ruby Foger

Julie Schmid

Emma Leiter

Celine Thurnes

Milou Gufler

Sophia van Schaverbecke

Bambini 2 Ménnlich

Tobias Spillmann
Theo Griesser
Alois Draxl

Noel Holzknecht

Jahrg.:

2014
2015
2015
2014
2014

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2016
2015

2013
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013

2014
2014
2014
2014

S

1DG

00:43,96
00:46,55
01:06,55
01:08,63
01:23,98

00:45,18
00:46,65
00:55,65
00:55,94
01:02,92
01:25,19
01:29,56
01:30,10

00:34,72
00:38,17
00:44,54
00:45,43
00:48,69
00:48,69

00:43,83
00:44,29
00:47,77
00:52,99

g EE<non:

2DG

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

Gesamt

00:43,96
00:46,55
01:06,55
01:08,63
01:23,98

00:45,18
00:46,65
00:55,65
00:55,94
01:02,92
01:25,19
01:29,56
01:30,10

00:34,72
00:38,17
00:44,54
00:45,43
00:48,69
00:48,69

00:43,83
00:44,29
00:47,77
00:52,99
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36
35
38
33

30
26
31

19
24
22
21
18

14
13
15

11

[Sale) BN TN

Schiiler 1 Weiblich

Paula Kofler
Anna Klotz
Matilda Scheiber
Paulina Jeitner

Schiiler 1 Ménnlich

Elias Scheiber
Raphael Griesser
Alexander Nosig

Schiiler 2 Weiblich

Lilli Schmid
Judith Falkner
Antonia Scheiber
Klara Griiner
Emilia Jeitner

Schiler 2 Mannlich

Anton Auer

Fabian Thurnes
Tobias Holzknecht

Schiler 3 Weiblich

Paula Klotz

Schiiler 3 Ménnlich

Mattheo Scheiber
Fabian Klotz
Manuel Frischmann
Elias Griesser

2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2012
2013

2012
2011
2012
2012
2011

2012
2011
2012

2010

2011
2010
2010
2011

00:33,66
00:37,57
00:40,95
00:52,75

00:41,85
00:44,35
00:52,87

00:35,28
00:36,52
00:38,36
00:42,20
00:45,46

00:38,01
00:38,56
00:43,29

00:38,41

00:30,82
00:35,14
00:37,36
00:37,73

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:00,00

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:33,66
00:37,57
00:40,95
00:52,75

00:41,85
00:44,35
00:52,87

00:35,28
00:36,52
00:38,36
00:42,20
00:45,46

00:38,01
00:38,56
00:43,29

00:38,41

00:30,82
00:35,14
00:37,36
00:37,73



Schiiler 4 Mannlich

Jakob Falkner 2009 00:31,93  00:00,00 00:31,93
Matthias Scheiber 2009 00:34,20  00:00,00 00:34,20
Luis Holzknecht 2010 00:37,01  00:00,00 00:37,01



